FVG-O Tour 2023 - 3* Prova
Data creazione: 2026/02/28 01:45:19

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 16/04/2023

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
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Nome

SESSI Beatrice
COLETTO Fabrizio
PASSONE Gaia
GERMANI Felix
PALUSA Simone
ZUDETTICH Francesco
RUINI Teresa
COLETTI Lara Julia
MANCINI Margherita
CONTI Sara
PALUSA Pietro
PALUSA Marco

DEI NEGRI Anna
RUCLI Giulio

SISTI Mia
CHERVATIN Simone
FOSCHIAN Tom
SERAFINI Emanuele
HOLZER Massimo
PECENCO Diego
SPETTI Stella
KAFOL BOVO Elijana
SIKERINA Marica
ZUANETTO Riccardo
LUCIA Iris

FIOR Daniela
TOMAT Giovanna
PECENCO Daniel
LETIZIA GAIO Dante
STRCIC Josip

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome

PASSONE Giovanni
SESSI Giorgia
FERFOGLIA Irene
MONDO Paolo
TOMASIN lan
COLETTO Emanuele
CENDAK Marco
APOLLONIO Daniele
TOMASIN Daniel

Societa

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. Gaja

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. Gaja

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Tempo
00:10:26
00:12:18
00:16:38
00:16:49
00:17:23
00:17:29
00:19:07
00:19:49
00:20:12
00:20:25
00:20:35
00:22:50
00:23:27
00:23:48
00:24:05
00:27:20
00:27:22
00:31:06
00:31:50
00:31:53
00:32:26
00:33:43
00:37:57
00:38:17
00:41:00
00:44:14
00:47:25
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:19:05
00:20:24
00:20:46
00:21:41
00:24:46
00:26:18
00:26:26
00:26:40
00:30:32
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SERIANI Nicola
VALERIO Susanna
AVIANI Chiara

PINO Valentina
MARGIORE Elena
LAPEL Erika
COLETTI Giulio Livio
COLOSETTI Laura
BOSCAROL Matteo
PASSONE Fabrizio
FRARE Michela
SIKERINA Elisabetta
MINETTO Aurora
CONTI Nicolo
GIULIANI Benedetta
CAVALIERI Lorenzo
TURISINI Anna
CIANCIO Filippo
VOLPONI Enzo
BERTOLAZZO Anna Rita
FAVRETTO Luana
MARGIORE Manuela
GNECH Federico
BOZZATTO Erik
SHULGA Milan
SVETINA Martin
MAGRINI Arianna
AMBROSIO Giada
DEI NEGRI Alberto
KAUZKI Camilla
GAGAM William
COMELLI llaria
D'ORLANDO MARIA Cristina
ARGENTI Veronica
GUBIANI Marzia
ROMANESE Daria
ZULIANI Andrea
VASSELLI Laura
ALTAN Germana
MARKIV Sviatoslav
IGBOABUCHI Okechukwu Anthony
TOMASIN Aaron
SERAFINO Gabriella

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

FERLUGA Nastja
RIVETTA Lisa
COLLODET Stefano
MACHOVA Anna
MARUSSIG Maurizio

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

00:30:39
00:30:49
00:32:48
00:33:06
00:33:40
00:34:05
00:34:23
00:34:35
00:34:38
00:34:51
00:34:51
00:35:50
00:36:25
00:36:54
00:37:12
00:38:58
00:40:44
00:41:42
00:42:07
00:43:45
00:44:02
00:44:04
00:44:10
00:44:53
00:46:55
00:47:41
00:48:09
00:49:29
00:51:20
00:52:42
00:55:59
00:58:24
00:59:01
00:59:06
01:01:43
01:03:41
01:05:28
01:05:30
01:07:07
01:15:53
00:00:00
00:28:45
00:00:00

Tempo
00:32:53
00:34:16
00:34:24
00:36:34
00:37:09
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CLEMENTE Mauro
FABRIS Fulvio

RIVETTA Andrea
ROMANO Sebastian

DE NADAI Mauro
PALUSA Sergio
FACCHIN Filippo
CIANCIO Marcello
TOMMASI Agostino
AGOSTINI Federica
MILKOVA Tsvetelina Emilova
FLORES GUTIERREZ Javier
LONER Marco

CANAL Marta

LEONI Gianluca
PASCATTI Enrico
ALBANO Alessia

CIRIANI Alessia
PIRETTO Tiziano
CANTAGALLI Alessandro
FERRI Fulvia

PALMIERI Anna
FURLANETTO Giulio

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

GIUDICI Gabriele
FOSCHIAN Andrea
CIANCIO Giovanni
MOSOLO Fabrizio
LOVISOTTO Marina
KETTUNEN Tim Niklas
BIASUTTI Lea
SERAFINI Ivan
CIMADOR Enrico

DI VORA Alessandra
PURINAN Giovanni
GERMANI Marko
COLETTO Massimiliano
APOLLONIO Fulvio
GIUDICI Piero

SOSSI Enrico

XAUSA Gabriella
MILOS Thomas
OLEOTTO Fiorella
FRAPPA Monica
SIEGA Gianfranco
KHALAMIVSKYI Mikhailo
MATS Pavlo

NARDI Mauro
PREDAN Sonia

A.S.D. Gaja

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. Gaja

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

00:38:21
00:38:51
00:39:34
00:40:31
00:41:17
00:42:17
00:42:21
00:43:39
00:44:06
00:45:00
00:46:12
00:46:32
00:46:57
00:48:48
00:49:40
00:50:14
00:50:15
00:51:53
00:52:01
00:52:14
00:56:47
00:59:09
01:14:41

Tempo
00:24:52
00:25:15
00:27:13
00:28:19
00:28:47
00:28:57
00:29:03
00:29:23
00:29:48
00:30:52
00:32:30
00:32:43
00:32:47
00:33:35
00:33:39
00:35:01
00:35:29
00:36:22
00:36:53
00:37:15
00:37:38
00:39:57
00:40:33
00:41:56
00:43:21
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DONAGGIO Cristiana
SYLVESTER Mark
VISINTIN Federica
BERNARDI Silvano
JERMAN Paolo
ROMANO Isabel
ZATTI Tania
SPECOGNA Giuseppe
CEREATTI Roberto
RAJGELJ Chiara
HAZDIUK Andrii
BRUCK Arianna
BALBI Alessandro
NGUYEN Vinh Bao Tin
CIRIANI Alessandro
SOSSI Stefano
BRIGHT lan Grant
MOSCA Massimo
VASCOTTO Luca

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

00:44:14
00:45:12
00:46:26
00:49:04
00:49:16
00:50:43
00:53:35
00:53:44
00:55:02
00:59:07
01:01:02
01:36:15
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:26:54
00:56:28



