

Classifica Definitiva

FVG-O Tour 2023 - 3^ Prova

Data: 16/04/2023

Data creazione: 2026/05/01 17:59:31

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SESSI Beatrice	A.S.D. Gaja	00:10:26
2	COLETTI Fabrizio	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:12:18
3	PASSONE Gaia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:16:38
4	GERMANI Felix	A.S.D. Gaja	00:16:49
5	PALUSA Simone	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:17:23
6	ZUDETTICH Francesco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:17:29
7	RUINI Teresa	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:19:07
8	COLETTI Lara Julia	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:19:49
9	MANCINI Margherita	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:20:12
10	CONTI Sara	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:20:25
11	PALUSA Pietro	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:20:35
12	PALUSA Marco	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:22:50
13	DEI NEGRI Anna	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:23:27
14	RUCLI Giulio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:23:48
15	SISTI Mia	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:24:05
16	CHERVATIN Simone	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:27:20
17	FOSCHIAN Tom	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:27:22
18	SERAFINI Emanuele	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:31:06
19	HOLZER Massimo	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:31:50
20	PECENCO Diego	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:31:53
21	SPETTI Stella	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:32:26
22	KAFOL BOVO Elijana	A.S.D. Gaja	00:33:43
23	SIKERINA Marica	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:37:57
24	ZUANETTO Riccardo	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:38:17
25	LUCIA Iris	A.S.D. Gaja	00:41:00
26	FIOR Daniela	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:44:14
27	TOMAT Giovanna	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:47:25
NP	PECENCO Daniel	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:00
NP	LETIZIA GAIO Dante	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:00
NP	STRCIC Josip	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:00

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PASSONE Giovanni	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:19:05
2	SESSI Giorgia	A.S.D. Gaja	00:20:24
3	FERFOGLIA Irene	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:20:46
4	MONDO Paolo	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:21:41
5	TOMASIN Ian	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:24:46
6	COLETTI Emanuele	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:26:18
7	CENDAK Marco	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:26:26
8	APOLLONIO Daniele	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:26:40
9	TOMASIN Daniel	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:30:32

10	SERIANI Nicola	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:30:39
11	VALERIO Susanna	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:30:49
12	AVIANI Chiara	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:32:48
13	PINO Valentina	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:33:06
14	MARGIORE Elena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:33:40
15	LAPEL Erika	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:34:05
16	COLETTI Giulio Livio	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:34:23
17	COLOSETTI Laura	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:34:35
18	BOSCAROL Matteo	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:34:38
19	PASSONE Fabrizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:34:51
19	FRARE Michela	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:34:51
21	SIKERINA Elisabetta	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:35:50
22	MINETTO Aurora	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:36:25
23	CONTI Nicolò	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:36:54
24	GIULIANI Benedetta	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:37:12
25	CAVALIERI Lorenzo	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:38:58
26	TURISINI Anna	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:40:44
27	CIANCIO Filippo	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:41:42
28	VOLPONI Enzo	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:42:07
29	BERTOLAZZO Anna Rita	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:43:45
30	FAVRETTO Luana	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:44:02
31	MARGIORE Manuela	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:44:04
32	GNECH Federico	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:44:10
33	BOZZATTO Erik	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:44:53
34	SHULGA Milan	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:46:55
35	SVETINA Martin	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:47:41
36	MAGRINI Arianna	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:48:09
37	AMBROSIO Giada	A.S.D. Gaja	00:49:29
38	DEI NEGRI Alberto	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:51:20
39	KAUZKI Camilla	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:52:42
40	GAGAM William	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:55:59
41	COMELLI Ilaria	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:58:24
42	D'ORLANDO MARIA Cristina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:59:01
43	ARGENTI Veronica	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:59:06
44	GUBIANI Marzia	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	01:01:43
45	ROMANESE Daria	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:03:41
46	ZULIANI Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:05:28
47	VASSELLI Laura	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:05:30
48	ALTAN Germana	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:07:07
49	MARKIV Sviatoslav	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:15:53
NP	IGBOABUCHI Okechukwu Anthony	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	00:00:00
PM	TOMASIN Aaron	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:28:45
RI	SERAFINO Gabriella	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:00

Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FERLUGA Nastja	A.S.D. Gaja	00:32:53
2	RIVETTA Lisa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:34:16
3	COLLODET Stefano	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:34:24
4	MACHOVA Anna	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	00:36:34
5	MARUSSIG Maurizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:37:09

6	CLEMENTE Mauro	A.S.D. Gaja	00:38:21
7	FABRIS Fulvio	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:38:51
8	RIVETTA Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:39:34
9	ROMANO Sebastian	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:40:31
10	DE NADAI Mauro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:41:17
11	PALUSA Sergio	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:42:17
12	FACCHIN Filippo	A.S.D. Gaja	00:42:21
13	CIANCIO Marcello	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:43:39
14	TOMMASI Agostino	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:44:06
15	AGOSTINI Federica	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:45:00
16	MILKOVA Tsvetelina Emilova	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	00:46:12
17	FLORES GUTIERREZ Javier	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:46:32
18	LONER Marco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:46:57
19	CANAL Marta	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:48:48
20	LEONI Gianluca	A.S.D. Gaja	00:49:40
21	PASCATTI Enrico	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:50:14
22	ALBANO Alessia	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:50:15
23	CIRIANI Alessia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:51:53
24	PIRETTO Tiziano	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:52:01
25	CANTAGALLI Alessandro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:52:14
26	FERRI Fulvia	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:56:47
27	PALMIERI Anna	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:59:09
28	FURLANETTO Giulio	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:14:41

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GIUDICI Gabriele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:24:52
2	FOSCHIAN Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:25:15
3	CIANCIO Giovanni	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:27:13
4	MOSOLO Fabrizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:28:19
5	LOVISOTTO Marina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:28:47
6	KETTUNEN Tim Niklas	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	00:28:57
7	BIASUTTI Lea	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:29:03
8	SERAFINI Ivan	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:29:23
9	CIMADOR Enrico	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:29:48
10	DI VORA Alessandra	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:30:52
11	PURINAN Giovanni	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:32:30
12	GERMANI Marko	A.S.D. Gaja	00:32:43
13	COLETTA Massimiliano	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:32:47
14	APOLLONIO Fulvio	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:33:35
15	GIUDICI Piero	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:33:39
16	SOSSI Enrico	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:35:01
17	XAUSA Gabriella	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:35:29
18	MILOS Thomas	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:36:22
19	OLEOTTO Fiorella	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:36:53
20	FRAPPA Monica	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:37:15
21	SIEGA Gianfranco	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:37:38
22	KHALAMIVSKYI Mikhailo	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:39:57
23	MATS Pavlo	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:40:33
24	NARDI Mauro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:41:56
25	PREDAN Sonia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:43:21

26	DONAGGIO Cristiana	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:44:14
27	SYLVESTER Mark	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	00:45:12
28	VISINTIN Federica	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:46:26
29	BERNARDI Silvano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:49:04
30	JERMAN Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:49:16
31	ROMANO Isabel	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:50:43
32	ZATTI Tania	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:53:35
33	SPECOGNA Giuseppe	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:53:44
34	CEREATTI Roberto	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:55:02
35	RAJGELJ Chiara	A.S.D. Gaja	00:59:07
36	HAZDIUK Andrii	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:01:02
37	BRUCK Arianna	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:36:15
NP	BALBI Alessandro	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:00
NP	NGUYEN Vinh Bao Tin	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	00:00:00
NP	CIRIANI Alessandro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	SOSSI Stefano	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	BRIGHT Ian Grant	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	00:00:00
PM	MOSCA Massimo	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:26:54
RI	VASCOTTO Luca	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:56:28